
USSA-FS2020-19 A Stratton, VT - Rod Baird Memorial
Stratton, VT

Feb 1, 2020 (Sat) (U0237) (U0238)

Head Judge: O'LEARY,Michael 

Chief of Comp: DUNCAN,Richard 

T.D.: SOLOMON,Aaron 

Chief of Scoring: MEDENICA,Madeline 

Judge 1(T&L): O'LEARY,Michael 

Judge 2(T&L): MCKEE,Matthew 

Judge 3(T&L): MILES,Rebecca 

Judge 4(Air): YOUNG,Audrey 

Judge 5(Air): DEPETERS,Matthew 

Course: World Cup

Length: 208.5 m

Width: 8 m

Pitch: 26.8 deg

Pace: Male = 21.49, Female = 25.42

M Break Pt: 16

F Break Pt: 16

M Cutoff: 53

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls                   Event                     Date: Feb 3, 2020 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 11:49 pm
Stratton, VT             USSA-FS2020-19 A Str                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->              Air-->
No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

1 922 SHAFFER,Lulu      FSr Sms 14.7 15.2 14.7 44.6 7.8 7.3    bG 0.930 10.27  54.87   25.15 16.33 71.20        
6.7 6.9     S 0.480

16.8 16.0 15.8 48.6 7.4 7.1    bG 0.930  9.83  58.43   24.65 16.96 75.39   75.39
6.1 6.8     S 0.480

2 233 SLETTENE,Skylar B F17 Sms 17.2 17.0 17.2 51.4 4.5 4.8    bT 0.800  7.94  59.34   25.82 15.49 74.83        
8.6 9.0     S 0.480

15.7 15.8 15.4 46.9 5.8 6.7    bT 0.800  9.31  56.21   26.41 14.75 70.96   74.83
8.8 9.2     S 0.480

3 110 LOYST,Jamie       F19 Str 13.6 13.0 13.4 40.0 7.3 7.9    bP 0.800 12.31  52.31   25.94 15.34 67.65        
9.8 9.1    DD 0.660

15.7 15.4 15.5 46.6 5.5 6.3    bp 0.830 11.39  57.99   25.59 15.78 73.77   73.77
10. 9.7    DD 0.660

4 218 CIAGLO,Megan      F15 Kms 15.6 15.3 15.7 46.6 5.5 5.7    bT 0.800  9.54  56.14   26.11 15.13 71.27        
6.6 6.9     3 0.750

16.4 16.0 15.6 48.0 5.8 5.2    bT 0.800  8.82  56.82   26.00 15.26 72.08   72.08
6.1 5.7     3 0.750

5 203 LEWIS,Taylor      F17 Gsr 12.2 10.9 11.3 34.4 7.5 7.2     3 0.750  9.43  43.83   27.03 13.97 57.80        
5.4 4.4    bT 0.800

14.0 14.2 13.6 41.8 6.4 6.6     3 0.750  9.79  51.59   26.72 14.36 65.95   65.95
6.3 6.0    bT 0.800

6 217 MICHAUD,Dory      F15 Cva 12.9 12.8 12.1 37.8 5.8 5.9    bT 0.800  9.36  47.16   27.69 13.14 60.30        
5.5 5.8    bp 0.830

13.0 13.1 12.8 38.9 7.1 6.8    bT 0.800 12.40  51.30   27.66 13.18 64.48   64.48
8.6 7.9    bp 0.830

7 122 YOUNG,Zoey        F17 Kms 12.3 12.7 13.2 38.2 6.1 6.8    bp 0.830 10.24  48.44   27.74 13.07 61.51        
8.1 8.2    TS 0.600

14.3 14.3 13.7 42.3 6.7 6.9    bp 0.830 10.86  53.16   29.18 11.26 64.42   64.42
8.8 8.6    TS 0.600

8 221 DESFOSSES,Jolie   F15 Sms 13.1 13.0 13.4 39.5 5.1 5.5    bT 0.800  7.62  47.12   27.51 13.36 60.48        
7.0 7.1     S 0.480

12.9 13.1 14.0 40.0 5.1 4.9    bT 0.800  7.95  47.95   27.70 13.12 61.07   61.07
8.1 8.4     S 0.480

9 210 SCARBROUGH,Emily  F19 Str 11.7 11.6 11.3 34.6 3.8 4.1    bT 0.800  6.67  41.27   30.70  9.35 50.62        
5.8 5.9    TS 0.600

13.4 13.2 14.0 40.6 3.5 3.8    bT 0.800  7.48  48.08   28.66 11.92 60.00   60.00
7.6 7.6    TS 0.600

10 278 GORDON,Abrianna   F15 Kms 14.3 14.2 14.2 42.7 5.8 6.4    TS 0.600  7.21  49.91   31.02  8.95 58.86        
7.3 7.5     S 0.480

13.6 14.0 13.1 40.7 3.6 3.5    TS 0.600  6.56  47.26   31.04  8.92 56.18   58.86
9.1 9.4     S 0.480

11 135 SOCHA,Lauryn      F17 Hv  13.8 12.6 12.7 39.1 4.8 5.0    TS 0.600  5.86  44.96   27.80 13.00 57.96        
5.8 6.4     S 0.480

13.3 12.8 13.2 39.3 4.3 4.8    TS 0.600  7.11  46.41   28.71 11.85 58.26   58.26
9.1 9.2     S 0.480

12 261 SCHAAB,Zoe        F15 Hv  11.4 11.5 11.4 34.3 4.3 3.9    TT 0.600  5.34  39.64   29.87 10.39 50.03        
5.5 6.5     S 0.480

14.3 14.0 14.0 42.3 4.8 4.9    TT 0.600  5.81  48.11   31.24  8.67 56.78   56.78
5.8 6.3     S 0.480

13 211 DOWLING,Alexandra F17 Cva 12.0 12.2 12.3 36.5 4.3 4.5    TS 0.600  6.33  42.83   28.51 12.11 54.94        
7.1 7.4     D 0.510
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8.8  9.3  8.9 27.0 4.8 5.0    TS 0.600  7.47  34.47   27.52 13.35 47.82   54.94
8.8 9.0     D 0.510

14 109 SETAREH,Rachel    F17 Kms 11.2 10.8 11.6 33.6 6.1 6.3     S 0.480  5.79  39.39   30.68  9.37 48.76        
4.5 4.9    TS 0.600

13.7 13.8 13.0 40.5 4.8 5.5     S 0.480  4.99  45.49   30.94  9.05 54.54   54.54
4.3 4.1    TS 0.600

15 262 BUTLER,Brooke     F15 Hv  14.0 13.3 13.1 40.4 7.3 7.6     S 0.480  6.00  46.40   32.52  7.06 53.46        
4.1 4.0    TS 0.600

9.4  8.4  8.4 26.2 4.1 4.0     S 0.480  5.12  31.32   33.23  6.16 37.48   53.46
5.3 5.3    TS 0.600

16 291 PASSARETTA,Manuel F15 Kms 12.5 11.0 11.2 34.7 4.8 3.8     3 0.750  5.88  40.58   31.50  8.34 48.92        
5.3 5.8     S 0.480

13.5 12.8 12.8 39.1 3.3 3.2     3 0.750  5.52  44.62   31.40  8.47 53.09   53.09
6.1 6.8     S 0.480

17 178 KOSINSKI,Charlott F15 Sms 12.7 10.7 11.7 35.1 4.1 4.6    TS 0.600  7.19  42.29   29.85 10.42 52.71        
9.5 9.6     S 0.480

12.2 12.0 13.0 37.2 5.3 5.2    TS 0.600  5.09  42.29   29.69 10.62 52.91   52.91
3.8 4.3     S 0.480

18 152 SCHLAMKOWITZ,Jess F17 Kms 13.4 13.0 12.4 38.8 4.1 4.2    TS 0.600  4.96  43.76   30.98  9.00 52.76        
5.3 5.0     S 0.480

12.3 12.8 11.6 36.7 4.3 4.6    TS 0.600  6.07  42.77   31.25  8.66 51.43   52.76
7.0 7.2     S 0.480

19 250 MCKENZIE,Natalee  F15 Cva 13.6 12.5 12.4 38.5 5.7 5.8     3 0.750  6.37  44.87   32.32  7.31 52.18        
4.0 4.1     D 0.510

10.2 10.2 10.0 30.4 4.3 4.2     3 0.750  5.83  36.23   31.35  8.53 44.76   52.18
5.1 5.3     D 0.510

20 275 COHEN,Jessica     F19 Kms 10.3 11.2  9.3 30.8 2.3 2.8    bT 0.800  5.18  35.98   30.88  9.12 45.10        
6.3 6.8     S 0.480

11.9 11.9 11.3 35.1 3.5 4.0    bT 0.800  6.88  41.98   31.47  8.38 50.36   50.36
7.8 8.4     S 0.480

21 241 BETTENCOURT,Liv   F15 Kms 11.5 12.4 12.1 36.0 3.8 3.9     S 0.480  1.84  37.84   31.73  8.05 45.89        
.0  .0            

13.2 13.1 13.0 39.3 2.0 2.0    TS 0.600  3.14  42.44   31.86  7.89 50.33   50.33
4.1 4.0     S 0.480

22 266 DUDA,Jessica      F15 Sev 11.4 10.8 10.4 32.6 4.3 4.5    TS 0.600  6.07  38.67   29.22 11.21 49.88        
6.8 7.5     S 0.480

9.8 10.0 10.7 30.5 5.3 4.6    TS 0.600  6.75  37.25   28.55 12.05 49.30   49.88
7.6 8.2     S 0.480

23 264 ROTHBERG,Eleanor  F15 Kms  6.0  4.6  5.0 15.6 2.8 3.2     T 0.480  3.24  18.84   32.51  7.07 25.91        
3.8 4.1     N 0.460

13.3 12.4 11.9 37.6 4.8 5.0    TT 0.600  6.06  43.66   33.21  6.19 49.85   49.85
4.9 5.5    TS 0.600

24 297 CHIAPPINELLI,Ava  F15 Str 11.5 12.2 12.1 35.8 6.8 6.5    bT 0.800  7.74  43.54   34.00  5.19 48.73        
5.1 5.0     S 0.480

10.6 10.0 10.7 31.3 2.5 2.9    bT 0.800  4.19  35.49   32.56  7.01 42.50   48.73
4.1 4.4     S 0.480

25 299 SCHEID,Nora       F15 Str 11.7 10.7 11.2 33.6 4.3 3.9    TS 0.600  5.45  39.05   32.29  7.35 46.40        
6.1 6.4     S 0.480

11.0 11.6 10.8 33.4 3.8 4.2    TS 0.600  5.64  39.04   33.11  6.31 45.35   46.40
6.5 7.0     S 0.480

26 286 FLANAGAN,Elodie   F15 Kms 12.0 11.2 11.4 34.6 3.8 3.3    TS 0.600  5.05  39.65   35.58  3.21 42.86        
5.8 6.4     S 0.480

12.0 11.7 12.0 35.7 3.5 3.7    TS 0.600  4.46  40.16   34.29  4.83 44.99   44.99
4.6 5.0     S 0.480

27 245 LAVERY,Morghan    F17 Kms 10.8 10.7 11.1 32.6 3.8 4.2     S 0.480  3.95  36.55   31.79  7.98 44.53        
4.1 3.9     D 0.510

9.5  9.8  9.4 28.7 5.1 5.2     S 0.480  4.80  33.50   31.67  8.13 41.63   44.53
4.5 4.7     D 0.510

28 282 KRUGER,Alexa      F15 Str  9.5 10.7 10.8 31.0 4.8 5.5     S 0.480  5.20  36.20   35.73  3.02 39.22        
5.4 6.0     T 0.480

8.5  9.0  8.9 26.4 4.3 6.8     S 0.480  4.53  30.93   34.49  4.58 35.51   39.22
3.9 3.9     T 0.480

29 175 CHURCH,Teagan     F17 Str 11.0  9.8 10.0 30.8 3.8 4.0     S 0.480  3.77  34.57   34.64  4.39 38.96        
3.7 3.8     D 0.510

10.5 10.7 10.0 31.2 4.3 5.2     S 0.480  2.27  33.47   34.43  4.65 38.12   38.96
.0  .0            

30 257 PISCITELLI,Annie  F17 Str 10.8 10.5 11.1 32.4 3.8 4.0     S 0.480  3.28  35.68   36.55  1.98 37.66        
2.1 2.6    TS 0.600

10.0 10.8 10.4 31.2 3.5 3.7    TS 0.600  4.36  35.56   35.78  2.95 38.51   38.51
4.3 4.9     S 0.480

31 390 SPAGNOLA,Catherin F17 Str 10.2  9.0 10.9 30.1 4.4 4.3     N 0.460  3.16  33.26   36.10  2.55 35.81        
2.3 2.6     S 0.480

6.0  7.0  6.9 19.9 2.1 2.0     N 0.460  3.05  22.95   39.31       22.95   35.81
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4.3 4.5     S 0.480
32 249 STEVENSON,Maddie  F13 Str  5.5  4.5  4.1 14.1 5.7 6.2    bT 0.800  6.26  20.36   34.73  4.28 24.64        

3.1 3.2     S 0.480
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   24.64

                                                                         
33 242 VELENCHIK,Arden   F17 Car  6.6  6.8  5.9 19.3 2.8 2.7     N 0.460  3.99  23.29   37.49  0.80 24.09        

5.3 6.1     S 0.480
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   24.09

                                                                         
34 293 GROGEAN,Sydney    F15 Kms  5.4  4.2  5.3 14.9 4.3 4.5     3 0.750  4.01  18.91   35.05  3.87 22.78        

.8 1.0    bT 0.800
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   22.78

                                                                         
35 362 CAMPORIN,Lucia    F15 Str  4.2  5.0  5.5 14.7 2.8 2.8     S 0.480  1.82  16.52   39.46       16.52        

1.1 1.0     N 0.460
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   16.52

                                                                         
36 276 BYRNES,Madeline   F15 Kms  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 5.3 5.3     D 0.510  4.52   4.82   40.14        4.82        

3.8 3.8     S 0.480
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns    4.82

                                                                         
37 298 OXLEY,Kate        F17 Bm   0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 9.2 9.0     S 0.480  4.36   4.66 1:39.00        4.66        

.0  .0            
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns    4.66

                                                                         
38 368 KESH-HEIL,Layla   F13 Str  0.4  0.4  1.2  2.0 2.8 3.3     T 0.480  1.64   3.64   44.67        3.64        

.3  .5     N 0.460
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns    3.64

                                                                         
39 366 MANGANELLO,Charlo F13 Str  0.1  1.0  0.6  1.7 3.8 3.1     S 0.480  1.73   3.43 1:39.00        3.43        

.3  .1     N 0.460
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns    3.43

                                                                         

1 905 TIKTINSKY,Peter   MVt Sms 17.5 17.1 17.8 52.4 8.3 8.2   7op 0.860 12.48  64.88   21.67 15.73 80.61        
7.3 7.5    bp 0.730

13.4 13.9 13.7 41.0 8.6 8.2   7op 0.860 12.54  53.54   20.98 16.75 70.29   80.61
7.1 7.5    bp 0.730

2 199 SCHUNK,Harrison   MSr Sms 17.2 17.0 16.7 50.9 9.1 8.8   7op 0.860 13.38  64.28   21.42 16.10 80.38        
7.8 7.8    bp 0.730

7.6  7.6  7.4 22.6 7.2 7.1   7op 0.860  6.62  29.22   26.44  8.62 37.84   80.38
1.5 1.0     S 0.380

3 124 PETRONE,Jack      M15 Kms 16.6 16.4 16.9 49.9 7.2 7.1   7op 0.860 13.90  63.80   23.22 13.42 77.22        
9.4 9.3    bG 0.830

17.1 16.8 17.0 50.9 7.8 7.9   7op 0.860 14.37  65.27   22.13 15.04 80.31   80.31
9.1 9.3    bG 0.830

4 123 KOSINSKI,Henry    M19 Sms 17.3 16.9 16.6 50.8 7.8 7.9   7op 0.860 13.30  64.10   21.97 15.28 79.38        
8.1 7.7    lG 0.830

8.0  8.2  6.2 22.4 8.2 8.0   7op 0.860  8.89  31.29   25.28 10.35 41.64   79.38
2.5 3.0    bT 0.700

5 112 GRAMMAS,Elijah    M19 Gsr 17.3 17.0 17.0 51.3 8.4 8.2   7op 0.860 12.90  64.20   22.64 14.28 78.48        
7.8 8.0    bp 0.730

16.6 16.0 16.3 48.9 7.2 7.7   7op 0.860 11.91  60.81   22.23 14.89 75.70   78.48
7.4 7.7    bp 0.730

6 133 LAMLEIN,Raymond   M17 Kms 16.0 16.4 15.3 47.7 9.2 8.9   7op 0.860 14.27  61.97   22.04 15.18 77.15        
8.8 9.0    bp 0.730

16.6 16.6 16.4 49.6 9.3 8.6   7op 0.860 13.05  62.65   22.38 14.67 77.32   77.32
7.4 7.3    bp 0.730

7 288 STIEFEL,Adam      M19 Kms 16.4 16.4 15.8 48.6 7.3 7.1   7op 0.860 11.98  60.58   21.66 15.74 76.32        
7.8 8.1    bp 0.730

14.6 14.4 14.0 43.0 6.1 6.4   7op 0.860 10.18  53.18   21.37 16.17 69.35   76.32
6.2 7.0    bp 0.730

8 206 NORTH,Curtis      M19 Kms 11.5 11.4 12.3 35.2 8.7 8.5    bp 0.730  6.27  41.47   23.77 12.60 54.07        
.0  .0            

16.7 16.4 16.2 49.3 8.1 8.1    bG 0.830 13.23  62.53   23.40 13.15 75.68   75.68
9.1 9.5    bT 0.700

9 185 DAMORE,Trae       M15 Kms 14.5 14.2 14.0 42.7 5.6 5.4    bG 0.830 10.54  53.24   24.43 11.62 64.86        
7.8 8.6    bp 0.730

16.5 16.6 17.0 50.1 7.1 6.7    bG 0.830 11.71  61.81   24.28 11.84 73.65   73.65
8.4 8.0    bp 0.730

10 169 LATTERMAN,Spencer M19 Sms 15.6 15.4 14.4 45.4 7.6 7.7   7op 0.860 12.37  57.77   23.37 13.20 70.97        
7.8 8.1    bp 0.730

15.9 16.2 16.2 48.3 7.4 7.3   7op 0.860 11.16  59.46   23.41 13.14 72.60   72.60
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6.5 6.8    bp 0.730
11 114 DAMORE,Tyler      M17 Kms 16.1 15.9 15.6 47.6 8.2 8.0    bL 0.720 11.55  59.15   24.43 11.62 70.77        

7.9 7.8    bp 0.730
15.6 15.4 16.0 47.0 9.0 9.1    bL 0.720 12.53  59.53   23.88 12.44 71.97   71.97

8.3 8.2    bp 0.730
12 219 BOLESKY,Blake     M19 Win 16.7 16.4 15.7 48.8 7.6 7.7    bG 0.830 11.59  60.39   24.64 11.30 71.69        

7.1 7.3    bp 0.730
14.8 15.4 15.3 45.5 6.4 6.7    bG 0.830 11.27  56.77   24.67 11.26 68.03   71.69

7.8 8.2    bp 0.730
13 167 JOHNSON,Gabriel   M13 Kms 15.3 15.0 16.4 46.7 5.8 5.9    bp 0.730  8.32  55.02   25.72  9.70 64.72        

5.1 6.5    bT 0.700
16.6 16.4 16.6 49.6 7.8 7.6    bp 0.730 10.58  60.18   25.34 10.26 70.44   70.44

7.2 7.0    bT 0.700
14 107 ALVA,Isaac        M17 Bm  16.3 15.8 15.9 48.0 7.4 7.6    bp 0.730  9.63  57.63   24.08 12.14 69.77        

5.1 5.6    3G 0.780
15.6 16.1 15.6 47.3 5.8 6.4    bp 0.730  8.85  56.15   24.01 12.24 68.39   69.77

5.6 5.7    3G 0.780
15 222 LYNCH,Clay        M19 Kms 15.0 15.0 14.6 44.6 6.4 6.8    lG 0.830  9.96  54.56   24.10 12.11 66.67        

5.8 6.5    bp 0.730
14.9 14.9 15.1 44.9 7.1 6.9    lG 0.830 10.40  55.30   23.46 13.06 68.36   68.36

6.2 6.4    bp 0.730
16 162 TOBEY,Gavin       M17 Sms 10.3 10.0 10.2 30.5 4.5 4.8   7op 0.860  7.20  37.70   22.52 14.46 52.16        

4.3 4.5    bp 0.730
14.0 14.0 13.6 41.6 7.3 7.1    bG 0.830 10.34  51.94   21.39 16.14 68.08   68.08

6.1 5.9    bp 0.730
17 215 ALVA,Luke         M15 Bm  15.6 15.7 15.4 46.7 6.8 7.0    bT 0.700 10.28  56.98   25.61  9.86 66.84        

7.2 6.8    3G 0.780
14.4 14.6 14.1 43.1 7.8 7.7    bT 0.700 10.57  53.67   25.69  9.74 63.41   66.84

6.8 6.4    3G 0.780
18 118 APPLEGATE,Colby   M19 Sgb 15.4 15.3 15.9 46.6 4.8 5.2     l 0.710  8.06  54.66   24.79 11.08 65.74        

6.4 6.9    3p 0.680
15.4 15.8 15.8 47.0 6.1 6.5     l 0.710  8.20  55.20   24.86 10.98 66.18   66.18

5.7 5.3    3p 0.680
19 168 WEILER,Luke       M15 Bm  13.3 13.3 13.6 40.2 6.8 7.3    bT 0.700 10.40  50.60   25.60  9.87 60.47        

7.4 7.6    bp 0.730
14.3 14.0 13.6 41.9 7.9 7.9    bT 0.700 12.24  54.14   24.20 11.96 66.10   66.10

9.2 9.2    bp 0.730
20 192 DOLAN,Lance       M17 Cva 14.4 14.0 14.8 43.2 3.8 3.9    bT 0.700  6.75  49.95   25.93  9.38 59.33        

6.3 6.2     3 0.650
15.1 15.4 14.8 45.3 6.8 5.7    bT 0.700  8.37  53.67   24.66 11.27 64.94   64.94

6.1 6.2     3 0.650
21 159 CALZOLANO,Christi M15 Str 14.4 14.5 14.4 43.3 5.1 5.6    bT 0.700  8.08  51.38   25.64  9.82 61.20        

5.8 6.1    bp 0.730
15.0 15.0 14.9 44.9 6.1 6.4    bL 0.720  9.38  54.28   25.11 10.60 64.88   64.88

6.5 6.9    bp 0.730
22 193 EGAN,Jack         M15 Cva 15.4 15.6 14.0 45.0 5.7 6.1    bT 0.700 10.11  55.11   26.25  8.91 64.02        

8.3 8.1    bp 0.730
15.5 14.8 15.1 45.4 6.1 6.0    bT 0.700  9.30  54.70   25.56  9.93 64.63   64.63

6.7 7.2    bp 0.730
23 243 ARNER,Colin       M19 Car 15.0 15.8 15.6 46.4 5.1 5.1     3 0.650  6.66  53.06   24.94 10.86 63.92        

4.5 4.7    bp 0.730
15.3 14.7 15.2 45.2 4.8 4.4     3 0.650  6.85  52.05   24.02 12.23 64.28   64.28

4.9 5.7    bp 0.730
24 147 SCHLAMKOWITZ,Jack M19 Kms 13.4 13.7 13.8 40.9 9.0 8.9     3 0.650  9.62  50.52   24.65 11.29 61.81        

5.2 6.0    3p 0.680
14.8 14.8 14.0 43.6 8.1 8.0     3 0.650  9.17  52.77   24.60 11.36 64.13   64.13

5.4 6.2    3p 0.680
25 121 SCHEID,Nicholas   M17 Sms 14.0 14.9 14.2 43.1 6.1 6.5    bT 0.700  8.71  51.81   24.42 11.63 63.44        

5.8 6.0    bp 0.730
2.2  2.0  2.6  6.8 7.3 6.9    bp 0.730  6.87  13.67   27.38  7.22 20.89   63.44

4.1 4.2     D 0.410
26 214 BAVARO,Gaetano To M15 Sms 13.4 12.6 12.0 38.0 7.6 7.9    bp 0.730  9.09  47.09   25.12 10.59 57.68        

3.8 4.5    lG 0.830
14.0 14.8 14.5 43.3 7.8 8.0    bp 0.730  9.38  52.68   25.45 10.10 62.78   62.78

4.8 5.4     l 0.710
27 120 HALJUN,Will       M17 Sms 12.1 12.0 13.2 37.3 6.8 7.0   7op 0.860 11.07  48.37   22.65 14.27 62.64        

7.1 7.0    bp 0.730
5.0  4.6  5.8 15.4 7.4 7.2   7op 0.860  6.27  21.67   28.64  5.35 27.02   62.64

.0  .0            
28 201 GREEN,Conan       M19 Kms 13.8 13.0 13.4 40.2 8.6 8.2    3p 0.680 10.22  50.42   24.62 11.33 61.75        

6.8 7.1     3 0.650
14.1 13.0 13.7 40.8 6.8 7.0    3p 0.680  8.33  49.13   25.31 10.31 59.44   61.75

5.4 5.8     3 0.650
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Feb 3, 2020 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 11:49 pm
Stratton, VT             USSA-FS2020-19 A Str                          

                                  T&L-->              Air-->
 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======
29 204 MCKENZIE,Myles    M17 Cva 13.4 13.6 13.9 40.9 5.8 6.6    bT 0.700  7.95  48.85   25.17 10.52 59.37        

5.1 4.8    bp 0.730
14.4 13.7 14.6 42.7 6.1 6.8    bT 0.700  9.21  51.91   25.85  9.50 61.41   61.41

6.3 6.6    bp 0.730
30 166 BOYLE,Wyatt       M15 Sms 11.7 11.8 10.8 34.3 6.9 6.9    bT 0.700  9.79  44.09   25.77  9.62 53.71        

6.5 7.1    bp 0.730
14.0 14.0 14.0 42.0 6.4 6.9    bT 0.700  9.47  51.47   25.66  9.79 61.26   61.26

6.5 6.7    bp 0.730
31 198 CLAUS,Jacob       M17 Bm  14.9 14.5 13.6 43.0 5.3 5.6     3 0.650  6.76  49.76   24.81 11.05 60.81        

4.8 4.7    3p 0.680
5.0  4.6  5.1 14.7  .3  .1     3 0.650  3.62  18.32   31.64  0.88 19.20   60.81

5.3 5.0    3p 0.680
32 181 OECHSNER,Max      M17 Nys 14.4 13.7 14.6 42.7 4.6 4.8    bT 0.700  4.66  47.36   26.33  8.79 56.15        

2.8 2.7    TS 0.500
14.4 14.2 15.0 43.6 5.8 5.8    bT 0.700  7.41  51.01   26.28  8.86 59.87   59.87

6.5 6.9    TS 0.500
33 151 DINN,Mikey        M19 Kms 14.2 14.0 13.2 41.4 6.5 6.9    bT 0.700  6.99  48.39   24.77 11.11 59.50        

4.8 4.4    TT 0.500
13.6 13.7 13.7 41.0 6.3 6.0    bT 0.700  7.95  48.95   25.36 10.23 59.18   59.50

7.1 7.5    TT 0.500
34 136 ROTHBERG,Michael  M17 Kms 13.4 13.0 13.4 39.8 4.8 5.2    bp 0.730  8.30  48.10   25.97  9.32 57.42        

6.4 6.9    bT 0.700
13.6 13.1 13.2 39.9 6.8 6.9    bp 0.730  9.12  49.02   25.42 10.14 59.16   59.16

5.8 6.0    bT 0.700
35 253 DINN,Con          M17 Kms 12.8 13.2 13.0 39.0 5.8 5.9    bT 0.700  6.33  45.33   25.19 10.49 55.82        

5.8 6.0     S 0.380
dnf                       dnf         (none)         dnf   55.82

                                                                         
36 180 SWANK,J.Colton    M17 Sev 13.3 12.6 12.4 38.3 4.8 5.0    bp 0.730  3.57  41.87   27.40  7.19 49.06        

.0  .0            
14.0 14.0 13.0 41.0 5.4 5.8    bT 0.700  7.53  48.53   27.50  7.05 55.58   55.58

4.9 5.0    bp 0.730
37 171 SMITH,Eric        M17 Spe 12.8 12.2 13.1 38.1 5.1 5.3    3p 0.680  6.70  44.80   28.49  5.57 50.37        

5.3 5.1   TTS 0.610
14.4 14.2 15.2 43.8 4.7 4.3    3p 0.680  6.05  49.85   28.43  5.66 55.51   55.51

5.8 6.2    TT 0.500
38 125 GREEN,Keenan      M19 Kms 11.9 11.9 11.8 35.6 4.1 4.2     3 0.650  5.61  41.21   24.53 11.47 52.68        

4.8 4.8   TTS 0.610
12.8 12.0 11.8 36.6 6.5 6.7     3 0.650  6.88  43.48   24.61 11.35 54.83   54.83

5.3 5.1    TT 0.500
39 295 EDWARDS,Samuel    M15 Hv  13.7 13.6 12.8 40.1 4.1 4.2     3 0.650  5.17  45.27   26.82  8.06 53.33        

4.8 5.1    TS 0.500
13.8 13.4 13.0 40.2 5.2 5.0     3 0.650  4.36  44.56   25.50 10.02 54.58   54.58

2.0 2.2    TS 0.500
40 191 LITTLEFIELD,Chase M15 Cva 13.0 13.0 13.5 39.5 5.7 6.2    bT 0.700  7.66  47.16   27.46  7.11 54.27        

5.1 5.2    3p 0.680
13.1 12.6 12.2 37.9 5.1 5.3    bT 0.700  7.81  45.71   26.78  8.12 53.83   54.27

6.1 6.2    3p 0.680
41 252 DUDA,Tyler        M17 Sev 12.6 13.0 12.5 38.1 5.8 5.2    bT 0.700  7.42  45.52   26.51  8.52 54.04        

7.3 7.0    TS 0.500
6.0  5.4  5.6 17.0 3.4 3.5    bT 0.700  4.93  21.93   36.93       21.93   54.04

6.3 6.0     K 0.410
42 279 JAMIESON,Ryan     M15 Kms 12.3 13.2 12.3 37.8 7.6 7.9    bT 0.700  9.07  46.87   27.46  7.11 53.98        

5.1 4.9    bp 0.730
11.6 11.2 10.4 33.2 5.4 5.6    bT 0.700  8.44  41.64   27.02  7.76 49.40   53.98

6.1 6.5    bp 0.730
43 265 HENNE,Charlie     M17 Str 13.0 13.0 12.0 38.0 5.8 5.9    TS 0.500  6.47  44.47   29.84  3.56 48.03        

7.2 7.0    TT 0.500
13.5 13.8 13.6 40.9 6.4 7.2    TS 0.500  6.19  47.09   29.33  4.32 51.41   51.41

7.2 7.5     T 0.380
44 283 LARUSCH,Matthew   M15 Hol 13.1 13.0 12.6 38.7 6.1 6.3     3 0.650  5.84  44.54   28.73  5.21 49.75        

4.8 4.8     S 0.380
13.4 13.6 13.0 40.0 3.1 3.1    3G 0.780  4.42  44.42   27.78  6.63 51.05   51.05

4.8 5.8     S 0.380
45 223 BOYLE,Luca        M17 Sms  8.2  7.4  7.6 23.2 7.6 7.4    bG 0.830  9.05  32.25   26.85  8.01 40.26        

3.8 4.3    bT 0.700
11.4 11.3 11.4 34.1 7.6 7.1    bG 0.830 10.71  44.81   28.42  5.68 50.49   50.49

6.8 6.4    bT 0.700
46 194 MARLEY,Christophe M19 Bm  11.7 11.9 10.7 34.3 3.5 3.7     3 0.650  4.57  38.87   28.41  5.69 44.56        

3.1 3.5    3p 0.680
12.7 12.4 12.2 37.3 3.8 4.0     3 0.650  5.66  42.96   28.48  5.59 48.55   48.55

4.2 5.0    3p 0.680
47 231 BABB,Kyle         M17 Wva 12.3 12.3 12.7 37.3 6.4 6.9     T 0.380  6.07  43.37   29.65  3.84 47.21        
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Feb 3, 2020 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 11:49 pm
Stratton, VT             USSA-FS2020-19 A Str                          

                                  T&L-->              Air-->
 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

7.2 7.0    TT 0.500
12.2 11.8 11.9 35.9 5.4 4.9    TT 0.500  5.45  41.35   29.28  4.40 45.75   47.21

5.6 5.9    TS 0.500
48 247 ROWAN,Reed        M17 Kms 13.6 13.4 13.5 40.5 5.1 4.8     S 0.380  2.90  43.40   31.75  0.72 44.12        

2.4 3.0     T 0.380
12.5 12.0 12.0 36.5 5.1 4.8     S 0.380  4.30  40.80   31.16  1.60 42.40   44.12

6.3 6.5     T 0.380
49 274 BLAKEMAN,Noah     M15 Wva 10.7 10.8 12.2 33.7 5.8 6.1     3 0.650  6.96  40.66   31.26  1.45 42.11        

6.1 6.3    TT 0.500
2.6  2.8  2.4  7.8 6.1 6.2     3 0.650  5.58  13.38   38.05       13.38   42.11

4.3 4.1     T 0.380
50 294 GRODSKY,Tyler     M17 Str 12.1 12.2 12.4 36.7 3.8 4.0     3 0.650  4.98  41.68   32.92       41.68        

6.4 6.5     S 0.380
10.3 10.2 10.6 31.1 4.1 3.9     3 0.650  4.34  35.44   31.90  0.49 35.93   41.68

4.5 4.7     S 0.380
51 259 PISCITELLI,Luke   M17 Str 11.7 11.4 12.7 35.8 4.8 4.6    TS 0.500  3.75  39.55   31.13  1.64 41.19        

3.5 3.9     T 0.380
11.4 11.8 11.5 34.7 4.3 4.5    TS 0.500  3.01  37.71   31.50  1.09 38.80   41.19

2.3 2.0     T 0.380
52 208 STEVENSON,Ryan    M17 Str 12.3 12.0 11.7 36.0 3.8 3.9    TS 0.500  3.82  39.82   31.71  0.78 40.60        

4.8 5.2     S 0.380
11.4 11.8 10.6 33.8 2.7 3.6    TS 0.500  3.68  37.48   31.53  1.04 38.52   40.60

5.1 6.0     S 0.380
53 229 ALEXANDER,Digby   M17 Wva 12.0 11.8 11.0 34.8 5.1 5.5     S 0.380  4.51  39.31   33.26       39.31        

6.7 6.5     T 0.380
10.4  9.2  9.4 29.0 4.5 4.4     3 0.650  5.07  34.07   32.70       34.07   39.31

5.6 5.9     S 0.380
54 228 BEVERLY,Charlie   M17 Wva  8.5  9.4  9.3 27.2 4.6 4.8     3 0.650  5.13  32.33   28.56  5.47 37.80        

4.1 4.2    TS 0.500
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   37.80

                                                                         
55 176 KRUGER,Gavin      M17 Str  9.7  9.5  8.6 27.8 4.8 4.8    SS 0.500  4.22  32.02   30.06  3.23 35.25        

3.5 3.8    TS 0.500
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   35.25

                                                                         
56 138 KOSINSKI,Oliver   M15 Sms  6.6  6.0  5.8 18.4 6.4 6.8    bT 0.700  6.76  25.16   26.13  9.09 34.25        

3.1 3.5     3 0.650
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   34.25

                                                                         
57 251 ROSENBERG,Zane    M13 Str  8.7  9.8  9.8 28.3 4.5 4.6     3 0.650  4.05  32.35   31.14  1.63 33.98        

2.1 2.3    TS 0.500
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   33.98

                                                                         
58 285 CRAGG,Jack        M15 Wva 10.0  9.2  9.6 28.8 5.1 5.0     3 0.650  5.08  33.88   32.68       33.88        

4.8 4.7     T 0.380
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   33.88

                                                                         
59 256 MARINO,Dominic    M17 Spe  9.4 10.0  9.3 28.7 4.1 4.7    TS 0.500  3.67  32.37   34.06       32.37        

2.8 3.1    SS 0.500
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   32.37

                                                                         
60 226 COOPER,Reed       M17 Str  3.6  4.4  5.2 13.2 7.7 7.6     3 0.650  5.79  18.99   38.01       18.99        

1.5 1.8    TS 0.500
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   18.99

                                                                         
61 197 DELEGER,Elliot    M17 Sms  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 6.1 6.1    lG 0.830  5.06   5.36 1:39.00        5.36        

.0  .0            
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns    5.36

                                                                         
62 292 O'HANLON,Finnegan M13 Str  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 5.8 5.7    bp 0.730  4.37   4.67   39.99        4.67        

.4  .1    bT 0.700
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns    4.67

                                                                         
63 277 KRINEY,Jacob      M17 Str  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 1.1 1.0     3 0.650  1.59   1.89   30.39  2.74  4.63        

2.3 2.5     S 0.380
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns    4.63

                                                                         
64 426 KESH-HEIL,Luke    M13 Str  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 3.8 4.0     3 0.650  2.53   2.83 1:39.00        2.83        

.0  .0            
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns    2.83

                                                                         
65 912 ENGLERT,Ethan     M17 Kms  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 2.5 2.8     S 0.380  1.91   2.21   42.28        2.21        

2.3 2.5     T 0.380
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Feb 3, 2020 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 11:49 pm
Stratton, VT             USSA-FS2020-19 A Str                          

                                  T&L-->              Air-->
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dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns    2.21
                                                                         
66 272 GORDON,Kyle       M15 Kms  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 3.0 3.2    TS 0.500  1.55   1.85   50.88        1.85        

.0  .0            
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns    1.85

                                                                         
67 284 ISHAM,Logan       M15 Wbk  0.3  0.3  0.4  1.0  .4  .5     S 0.380  0.17   1.17   42.24        1.17        

.0  .0            
dns  dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns    1.17

                                                                         

Male   = 21.49, Female = 25.42

Winfree 2020.04, A Rules, Rand=634 @ 1:16p(20-2-1), M, Not Elim
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls                   Finals                    Date: Feb 3, 2020 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 11:51 pm
Stratton, VT             USSA-FS2020-19 A Str                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1  249 STEVENSON,Maddie     F13 Str Stratton  24.64
2  368 KESH-HEIL,Layla      F13 Stratton Win   3.64
3  366 MANGANELLO,Charlotte F13 Str Stratton   3.43

1  218 CIAGLO,Megan         F15 Kms Killingt  72.08
2  217 MICHAUD,Dory         F15 Cva Carrabas  64.48
3  221 DESFOSSES,Jolie      F15 Sms Stratton  61.07
4  278 GORDON,Abrianna      F15 Kms Killingt  58.86
5  261 SCHAAB,Zoe           F15 Hv Holiday V  56.78
6  262 BUTLER,Brooke        F15 Hv Holiday V  53.46
7  291 PASSARETTA,Manuela   F15 Kms Killingt  53.09
8  178 KOSINSKI,Charlotte   F15 Sms Stratton  52.91
9  250 MCKENZIE,Natalee     F15 Cva Carrabas  52.18

10  241 BETTENCOURT,Liv      F15 Kms Killingt  50.33
11  266 DUDA,Jessica         F15 Sev Seven Sp  49.88
12  264 ROTHBERG,Eleanor     F15 Kms Killingt  49.85
13  297 CHIAPPINELLI,Ava     F15 Str Stratton  48.73
14  299 SCHEID,Nora          F15 Str Stratton  46.40
15  286 FLANAGAN,Elodie      F15 Kms Killingt  44.99
16  282 KRUGER,Alexa         F15 Str Stratton  39.22
17  293 GROGEAN,Sydney       F15 Kms Killingt  22.78
18  362 CAMPORIN,Lucia       F15 Stratton Win  16.52
19  276 BYRNES,Madeline      F15 Kms Killingt   4.82

1  233 SLETTENE,Skylar Boo  F17 Sms Stratton  74.83
2  203 LEWIS,Taylor         F17 Gsr Gould/Su  65.95
3  122 YOUNG,Zoey           F17 Kms Killingt  64.42
4  135 SOCHA,Lauryn         F17 Hv Holiday V  58.26
5  211 DOWLING,Alexandra    F17 Cva Carrabas  54.94
6  109 SETAREH,Rachel       F17 Kms Killingt  54.54
7  152 SCHLAMKOWITZ,Jessica F17 Kms Killingt  52.76
8  245 LAVERY,Morghan       F17 Kms Killingt  44.53
9  175 CHURCH,Teagan        F17 Str Stratton  38.96

10  257 PISCITELLI,Annie     F17 Str Stratton  38.51
11  390 SPAGNOLA,Catherine   F17 Stratton Win  35.81
12  242 VELENCHIK,Arden      F17 Carrabassett  24.09
13  298 OXLEY,Kate           F17 Bm Bristol     4.66

1  110 LOYST,Jamie          F19 Str Stratton  73.77
2  210 SCARBROUGH,Emily     F19 Str Stratton  60.00
3  275 COHEN,Jessica        F19 Kms Killingt  50.36

1  922 SHAFFER,Lulu         FSr Sms Stratton  75.39

1  167 JOHNSON,Gabriel      M13 Kms Killingt  70.44
2  251 ROSENBERG,Zane       M13 Str Stratton  33.98
3  292 O'HANLON,Finnegan    M13 Str Stratton   4.67
4  426 KESH-HEIL,Luke       M13 Stratton Win   2.83

1  124 PETRONE,Jack         M15 Kms Killingt  80.31
2  185 DAMORE,Trae          M15 Kms Killingt  73.65
3  215 ALVA,Luke            M15 Bm Bristol    66.84
4  168 WEILER,Luke          M15 Bm Bristol    66.10
5  159 CALZOLANO,Christian  M15 Str Stratton  64.88
6  193 EGAN,Jack            M15 Cva Carrabas  64.63
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Moguls                   Finals                    Date: Feb 3, 2020 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 11:51 pm
Stratton, VT             USSA-FS2020-19 A Str                          

 No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

7  214 BAVARO,Gaetano Tommy M15 Sms Stratton  62.78
8  166 BOYLE,Wyatt          M15 Sms Stratton  61.26
9  295 EDWARDS,Samuel       M15 Hv Holiday V  54.58

10  191 LITTLEFIELD,Chase    M15 Cva Carrabas  54.27
11  279 JAMIESON,Ryan        M15 Kms Killingt  53.98
12  283 LARUSCH,Matthew      M15 Holiday Vall  51.05
13  274 BLAKEMAN,Noah        M15 Wva Watervil  42.11
14  138 KOSINSKI,Oliver      M15 Sms Stratton  34.25
15  285 CRAGG,Jack           M15 Wva Watervil  33.88
16  272 GORDON,Kyle          M15 Kms Killingt   1.85
17  284 ISHAM,Logan          M15 Wbk Whalebac   1.17

1  133 LAMLEIN,Raymond      M17 Kms Killingt  77.32
2  114 DAMORE,Tyler         M17 Kms Killingt  71.97
3  107 ALVA,Isaac           M17 Bm Bristol    69.77
4  162 TOBEY,Gavin          M17 Sms Stratton  68.08
5  192 DOLAN,Lance          M17 Cva Carrabas  64.94
6  121 SCHEID,Nicholas      M17 Sms Stratton  63.44
7  120 HALJUN,Will          M17 Sms Stratton  62.64
8  204 MCKENZIE,Myles       M17 Cva Carrabas  61.41
9  198 CLAUS,Jacob          M17 Bm Bristol    60.81

10  181 OECHSNER,Max         M17 Nysf New Yor  59.87
11  136 ROTHBERG,Michael     M17 Kms Killingt  59.16
12  253 DINN,Con             M17 Kms Killingt  55.82
13  180 SWANK,J.Colton       M17 Sev Seven Sp  55.58
14  171 SMITH,Eric           M17 Spe Mount Su  55.51
15  252 DUDA,Tyler           M17 Sev Seven Sp  54.04
16  265 HENNE,Charlie        M17 Str Stratton  51.41
17  223 BOYLE,Luca           M17 Sms Stratton  50.49
18  231 BABB,Kyle            M17 Wva Watervil  47.21
19  247 ROWAN,Reed           M17 Kms Killingt  44.12
20  294 GRODSKY,Tyler        M17 Str Stratton  41.68
21  259 PISCITELLI,Luke      M17 Str Stratton  41.19
22  208 STEVENSON,Ryan       M17 Str Stratton  40.60
23  229 ALEXANDER,Digby      M17 Wva Watervil  39.31
24  228 BEVERLY,Charlie      M17 Wva Watervil  37.80
25  176 KRUGER,Gavin         M17 Str Stratton  35.25
26  256 MARINO,Dominic       M17 Spe Mount Su  32.37
27  226 COOPER,Reed          M17 Str Stratton  18.99
28  197 DELEGER,Elliot       M17 Sms Stratton   5.36
29  277 KRINEY,Jacob         M17 Str Stratton   4.63
30  912 ENGLERT,Ethan        M17 Kms Killingt   2.21

1  123 KOSINSKI,Henry       M19 Sms Stratton  79.38
2  112 GRAMMAS,Elijah       M19 Gsr Gould/Su  78.48
3  288 STIEFEL,Adam         M19 Kms Killingt  76.32
4  206 NORTH,Curtis         M19 Kms Killingt  75.68
5  169 LATTERMAN,Spencer    M19 Sms Stratton  72.60
6  219 BOLESKY,Blake        M19 Winter Park   71.69
7  222 LYNCH,Clay           M19 Kms Killingt  68.36
8  118 APPLEGATE,Colby      M19 Sgb Sugarbus  66.18
9  243 ARNER,Colin          M19 Carrabassett  64.28

10  147 SCHLAMKOWITZ,Jack    M19 Kms Killingt  64.13
11  201 GREEN,Conan          M19 Kms Killingt  61.75
12  151 DINN,Mikey           M19 Kms Killingt  59.50
13  125 GREEN,Keenan         M19 Kms Killingt  54.83
14  194 MARLEY,Christopher   M19 Bm Bristol    48.55

1  199 SCHUNK,Harrison      MSr Sms Stratton  80.38

1  905 TIKTINSKY,Peter      MVt Sms Stratton  80.61

Male   = 21.49, Female = 25.42
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